
役員名

1 理事長

2 理事

3 理事

4 理事

5 理事

6 理事

7 監事

8 監事

9 評議員

10 評議員

11 評議員

12 評議員

13 評議員

14 評議員

15 評議員

16 評議員

17 評議員

島　田  和　夫

　氏    名

橋　本　　東

矢　吹　誠　司

小　林　優　子

大　沼  芳　晴

赤　津　基　臣

伊　藤  明　雄

渡　辺　豊　和

川　名  正　勝

野　内　秀　夫

渡　邉  英　夫

社会福祉法人　銀　河　　役員名簿　

　安　齊　　　勇

伊　藤  フ　ミ

鈴　木　広　直

　長　尾　健　一

若　槻　美　知

遠 藤 佐 智 子


